DC Monitoring
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN
Tel. +34 935790610 · comercial@proat.es · www.proat.es
v1.3 31/03/2025
 FACB
DC Isolation Monitor
with Automatic Reset
and Real-Time Display

• RESET button to restart the equipment and clear the fault
• LEDs to signal Pre-alarm and Alarm faults
• Electrically isolated RS-485 interface with Modbus-RTU protocol depending on the model:
• Instant isolation measure
• Relay Status
• View ModBus map
 Models
Model Nominal
Voltage UN
Operating
Range
Alarm
level
 Power Voltage  DIN size
Communications
FACB-600-CM 600 VDC 180-600 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 86-264VAC | 96-370VDC 6M - 106mm ModBus-RTU
FACB-600-CM-24 600 VDC 180-600 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm ModBus-RTU
FACB-800-CM 800 VDC 240-800 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 86-264VAC | 96-370VDC 6M - 106mm ModBus-RTU
FACB-800-CM-24 800 VDC 240-800 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm ModBus-RTU
FACB-1000-CM 1000 VDC 300-1000 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 86-264VAC | 96-370VDC 6M - 106mm ModBus-RTU
FACB-1000-CM-24 1000 VDC 300-1000 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 24 VDC 6M - 106mm ModBus-RTU
FACB-1500-CM 1500 VDC 450-1500 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 86-264VAC | 96-370VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
FACB-1500-CM-24 1500 VDC 450-1500 VDC 100 kΩ - 1 MΩ 24 VDC 9M - 160mm ModBus-RTU
* Other models can be manufactured upon request.
DC Monitoring
Pol. Ind. Can Tapioles c/Narcís Monturiol, 4 nave 10, 08110 Montcada-Reixac (Barcelona) SPAIN